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INSTRUCTIONS “FOR _PREPARATION -OF FORM 114' B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration gréﬂéh“in qﬁadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area’ Supervisor who wWill accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by-Registration Branch, Heads - -
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe. :

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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IN REPLY
REFER TO

SUBJECT:

To:

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

v/ LI/1-208 WASHINGTON

Verification April 25, 1927

The Qusrternmaster Generzl,
Washington, D. C.

l. A reexamination of the records in the csse of
Raymond F. Burgner, army serial #3961466, shows that at
the time of his dezth he was & member of the lst Division,

By order of the Secretary of War:

e Veffom.

Adjutant General.

1 Inclosure
GRS Form 114=EB




 GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

.LOCATIdN oF "‘rm:c: GRAV

B\;r v, . 396,1463 ..... B

(Surname. ) (Number.) (Fn‘st; Name and lmtlals‘ ). -_ o

. 4l
1?ﬁﬂﬂeznetery, ’Ifovm and Department) Map .referenee
mus clearly ¥l

PLACE OF BURIAL. me ............

-----------------

N e

B : - vV
I! GRAVE NUMBER.. She M BO8 . Lo T T
§ v - Pyt 3961468

HOW MARKED: Nain_e Peg$

A e e

! : Headboard?
{ LY ¥
Fo one in thi IDENTIFICATION TAGS:
regarding Pvt Burgi SMES ¥y infermation
g Was onc buried with body! Yﬂ'. L IR O, o e
i
Was one fastened to name peg or SR 5

"5 :take used as a grave marker?. m ...... L. il Ao A S

If name unknown and tags missing, *(‘iesenplfioﬁ'ﬁn marks
should be given here:

A/A./ .....................

........................

REPORTED BY:

This i')‘ori‘mn to be forwnrde(l to Adj. Gen’l, G. H. Q.', A AR




s TS

5
::
g
3
»
!
3
b
i’.
¢
d
2
p
A
4
§
b
}
>
:

mm; m ’q - Pvt, 5%1“3

5

& g ST
R

Sy ,'e 5
v v Mp &
F i
-‘ e .-‘
L 2
U :
- ' "
=
g 3 = = R

L R

W an#m at wm m zive m i !!" b M i

b 4

|



CLOD TS TE P

S U B- NO, OF
EEADING. HEADING 0TS CODE
- T D,
NAVE /3,{,&5 7% e =P 3 NS A 7 S
Rfvyndﬁf( ﬂ CREIERY /. Rao) - i /
BURIED GRAVE =S 2 R G
ROW - 2 43
BLOCE /S L Bt/
STATE 27 z/%L 2 3 D
‘/
RANK t’r’)/lﬂf/ / X et
_DIVISION / 2 / /
ORGANI ZATION ol ﬁ& 3 g2
ABM - Ogm// Al Z g
- Ve |
MARTTAT, @m 20*'104-«"' ) W Lrn &4 4 4/ il - ::3 S w0 N
NAVE Gl @A RAv y s T i} T Sl oYl
/2}/ W {fé 5‘//:1 (t-"—"-"“’-"”‘/ _S_TATE__ _____________ Lo ol N
Lo ¢ L, ,a~/ \f\é
REDILF_K\TCE COUNTY i AL
"f’. (e xt'u
I \ﬁ l’?t- nITY W 5
EEESA
leq'ﬂ o, Aea " s AP $ /
OTHER _ ’h*;/"w et L3 ”
ELIGIBILITY f&(&ﬂb i é
NATIVITY i
RACE i
ENGLISH 1
ATTENDANT ] '1:3
HEATTH Gl T X A il w
NO. OF SOl & g"@ T 344\
P~ [gjg
DATTE OF MO, % sty o
TRIP YH. e 1 o o S i
ACCEPTANCE 1 YA

7
H} ¢ ’///EQ/FM-/IJ.







® G @
(> 3)28’ o 2wl =212 9”

Burgner, Raymond F. Pvt. Co. I, 28th Inf. Nebr.

Date of mother's ddsth? TV\RAK ea. \‘"fb‘*’ \q;}‘ o

Date of SM death?

Loco? TV Astns’ Thy ¢
Widow Remarried. &j{'{fw ¢ t,/{ & QQO«W Ugu»s(
Seebode
T Y fana e
% x,/‘t W*\‘Aﬁ" m——

X
5’; ™M e nae YW
A\

AN ?:— (%}{; &5 T i
¥o‘£ﬂ o3 - %L@ EA.



® @
| ! g e ZJ &11.4 oo (208
R @D pure M 0 A %

buer PAR S &
tﬂ’é\w‘w e O N A= wﬁ"’ \\ML;L«QW..
\ e b i

Iy
7\5\};’»’«? f\“m&, ‘ TV.,L\_,

QLV& "\w& A g\) %



WAR DEPARTMENT v
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C
Burgner, Reymond F 1232-RW ‘ July 7, 1930

Mrs., Elizabeth B, Anderson, Y
204 W. 1lst Street,
North Platte, Nebraska

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment therete, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pllgrimage to the cemeteries in Eurcpe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage. )

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not remarried? bt et

If so, give her name and address:

A A L

5. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ag= “* -
cording to the terms of Sectiog 4}Xa¥- f ;

For The Quartermaster genenal

@br; trulx you Jf
Enclosures: j/qﬂ
Envelope /g/f 6’//#Jﬁ?
Act K/, H’UGHES
Amendment Captain, Q M. Corps,

Aaaiatant



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rRerer To QM 293 A—C

Burgner, Raymond F.
1232 Sept. 4, 1929
Mrs, Elizabeth Burgner,

116 W. 6th St.,

No., Platte, Nebr.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred. '

oA 14

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

8
1, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who 'Lijlqlf jlﬁwvuﬂAJLLL_él

hae not since remarried? If so, give her |
complete address: <7Mﬂﬂ

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman dﬁl
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3, If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage? <yl 1‘7!]J3
—= — —= =i ] #ﬁ&-&-—r— &, 2 : e —— i i

For The Quartermaster'caneral‘j? & :
! - AW B 4

Very fruly yours,

; 5 "\W
: . 0 ‘
2 Incls. Q A /' JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress a Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope S .t Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOR

N reEPLY rRErer To QM 293 A-C
Burgner, Raymond F. June @9 , 1929.

‘Mrs. Elizabeth Burgner,
116 W. 6th St.,
¥o. Platte, Hebr.

Dear Madam:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To snable the mothers
and widows of the decsassd soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the

late  private Raymond ¥, Burgner, Co. I, 28%h Inf., whose remains are now
{nterred in the Meuse-Argoune Amer. Cty., Romagne-sous-iMontfaucon, flense,
Francae.

%ill you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provigions of the above guoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terme "mother"” and "widow". If the relation-
ghip is that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman Who stood
in lcco parentis to the decedent, a gtatement as to her relationship is re-
quested. In case you have remarried it 1s also requested that a statement to

that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Aggistant.

Envelope.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE.OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY rerer To QM 293 A—C .
Burgner, Reymond F 1232~RW July 7, 1930

Mrs. Eligzabeth Bs Anderson,
204 W, lst Street.
North Platte, Nebraska

Dear Madams

&
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Ccongress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following guestions in the

space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- %
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so,“glye her name and addrese:

i e e s — cmm———

ey e g e ot

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly youre,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C

Burgner, Raymond F.
1232 Sept. 4, 1929

itre, Elizabeth Burguer,
W. 6th St.,
No, Platte, Nebr.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply baé baen
received to our communication dated Jume 29, 1929 making iHQUirg coased
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the ¢€ L
gservice man above named. These addresses are desired with & view 0-1
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire tO mak? Sh
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their 8ons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questi?na
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete addrees:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terme of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M, Corps,
Agsistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE ©OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C
Burgne®, Raymond Fe June 8% | 1929.

Jirs. Elizabeth Burgner,
116 W. 6th St.,
No. Platte, Nebr,

Dear Madam:

Your attsntion is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable ths mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forcee now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of thie office show that you are the widow of the

late  private Raymond F. Burgner, Co. I, 28th Inf., whose remains &re now
interred in the Meuse-Argomne Amer. Cty., Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, fleuse,
France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above guoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
addrese in ordsr that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widowe are entitled to make the pil-
grimags.

Your attention is particularly invited to Bection 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms *"mother"” and "widow". If the relation-
ghip ig that of & stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who stood
in loco parentis to the decedent, a atatement as to her relationship is re-
guested. In case you have remarried it is also requested that a statement 1o

that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours, j
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congrese. Assistant .
Envelope.
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G. R. S. Form. No. 1 G-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

Place .o bposnrt $30Rma-J v immo
Dat’e r ue-.u.ﬂ‘: 'gu.‘: 1

il BEMMNS OF......: BﬂMER.RimﬂﬂdF- SERIAL NUMBER...........396.];.4:68,...............

AN e S P o o5 2 RGANIZATION .. R T e :
g (0] 0 Cag T RO Pags

153

Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

(4 TP i:; 1921 Gila ﬂ%.-:(i@..i;,

S R N e T T R T 0 P y .~.¢, gg. ’?

IE57 20 e MO PR e R S SO ) v i Se e IR B o e S R S

s e

@ 1t

. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

]

--No¥,..17th,..1921,.-Grave. 39, RoW. 43 Block- By Comete ny. L 232y -

By : Group....... Reburial S .. it et e h i e AN S T e BRI AL . o E e
Lined Casket
4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment : \

..._....,n-.““........_.......' oo saanlise Leenatan by FE e PR g s s F R n e gag e Ee s gt e et e sS4 S b g sae g St g s e ese ot bassaseanani et e
Wl vatiaeN b’ RS 3 3 NS 3 e [ & : o 7 1 FEY [ ] o
Vel i g L XL H@’ DENEL WL SR, ‘,.“".‘.,.. ANGBALE S -ur;i.'a‘r.-w_nn ARUAY VHGIPOVE

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?1){.3 & n s Onipravesmarkers B e S ] %m

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

hS2S SRR, 4.....'::‘..-\4"..: A n‘.‘ ..
ety > '
vi. Cos I ._,,1". e LVLEO
. el - - srssiasrenane

SRYEed -Uebyf ‘l }a

6. What dpes examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

RPN f5 B8 S8 S ETINEIR - § & 4

hed “H’ “ir‘ & O P

ix

(a) Height (actual measurement) ...
(b) Weight (estimated)..........cccooovicuriinnnes

(O Hain—Chlono ety S e = el

Ghardeteristics ot
(@)-Heam ont faee = Golor 0 e S e e
BT (010 o, e o Sl

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing  parts)...........

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at . time’of CaSUAILY) w.coioioniimuiiioniiiitioiossi it oo b

Tone vigidlt.

77 7
7. Disinterment / = '
supervised by .. 7//}// Gy AR Ty R Approved :

S Rebumial . .. B o A pos - e
supervised by ... LTS A AL Appméed o Y, G

Toferespeernieee

AU, Dufauit e J;mes W, Younger,
e i “Captain QoM T
- f !



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S.] FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of shect in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. '

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

= 2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4, State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
¢ Yees " or “No' %

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body;
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. :

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), guspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing tecth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination _should be
made and findings charted to coverthe following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

3

MISSING TEETH...................All teeth missing through previous extrac- —TOOTH MISSING -
tion (not those fractured or displaced by Y =1 00TH MISSIN
recent wounds) should be scratched out, %
thus : % .

CROWNED TEETH ...............Block in solid the crown of tooth (lahel
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE WORK ...............Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),

tl?s 3

FILLINGS .......coeoovevoeeenne Draw {filling on tooth accurately as pos-
sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

SIVYER PILLING GoOLD FILLING

OLD FILLING © GOLD FILLING
%c,ou.o FILLING

EYATED (i ) DECATED
CARIES (CAVITIES) ............Outline location and size ol cavity, shade :W% DECAYED -
in thus : \ir ‘ﬂ%ﬁ
L l ‘-s.‘

DENTURES (PLATES) .......Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in feeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving”
same. T

< A b § “ ‘ :
8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.

A

N



G.R.S. FORM #114-A4. STATION Vompecourt ~ iouse
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE._99:?.'___}.?_;.’___.}2_2_} ____________

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name _BURGNER, Raymond F. . _______ L0 Neme 0 B S R,
2. No. . ORRUARE < .- - -0 o NO ot - ey —Sliam SOl 4
S IRATIET 5 AR & . i Syl sxst fois e 1. -Rankyt >, 5 bt A A el .
4. org._C0.I,28th Inf i Sorakas ¥ D S TR e
55 W, G PG T D e s e
6. C.D. % e e oD B R
3 Discrepancy found Hijo;l_g,is_imei:fe{l_}i :';__' .
7. Grave No. 206 Sl Rkl 1l5. Grave Noy : BeCE i )
8. Pleib « 1 . s AN ROW= 2 2% b 5 16. Plot _:__'_,,,RZJW _______________ "
: \ : .-;..i\i 3 ‘“q‘.x‘"l

9 17 A e\
18. CeﬁlatGFY___Mgr,___ctyl ______________________ 19. Commune or tox;;h Vaubscmr‘e _______
PO o e Wesisa 21. Country __ g nmc;---' ________ _________ o
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No#_ﬁ??_- _ _____________________________
23. Disinterred (Date) Uets 12, 1941 By NT'LOE"U‘-‘* ______________ W
24. Inscription on grave marker:

Neme _ Reymond Fe Burgner SonTEmNof, & 7 bk AL S

Rank. . L R SN Bt Organization G0+ Ts BOtH Infe
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? p{ |, On body? ;ﬁs

< Hufione 7 HATH

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification werge on body? J[(If no disc or other means of 7
identification on body, give description of body in detail). Tag »eads the sume.

27. Condition of body _ Badly decompossd recognition 1m;r;ga:sihlsa.

e e e m e re e m e me S e —————— gm———

_____________________________________________________________________________________________

28. Nature of burialBlenket, Pajemas, Hosp. shroud, under cross.

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

quoted above ?: e BRI -roo oo e e e e e e R
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Qets- 12, 1921, By W, Logan-.

3l. Casgket sealed by __




SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.. ' C’ ::Q,QQQ ________ i‘:‘ _____________________
5 &g S K
32. Designation of body: : : P =
Nagor . BURGRR, MGARONd B . e E Serial No. 9961468 :
Rank_______ i, il Oiigaricetcaly _99_ <1,28 _*'_1_‘ AN Ve e e
!
1
33., Conslgned to: |
Name of Permanent Cemetery meuae-a.rgonne A“‘.’f-‘ﬁ?ﬁ““.____"{fﬁf‘_’_‘.‘ffﬁl‘f}.’_‘i_i?_‘f‘?
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) OOt’ 1‘) 19 1'_Byl:¥._{t_??_t __________________
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that e _report above
is correct. ;
A e
0 G# W0 ®
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector o & cameiiois ?_’___t’_j_‘?___' __________ o g
lone
SORREMATKE = L L i ey N S S e T LA B )
. = " .-s “. :".—; 2 Tl S
37, Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) O+ &, 1981 |

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.

43.

To point of Concentration “’ _________________________________________ ‘
COnvoyer__i%{‘E?E_?}'_‘?_’}'f_ _________________ Signature Shipping Officer ﬁ
Recelved at Railhead or Point of‘ Concentrationi -DatorsSpoN et e nypette I
By G.R.S. Representative  BeleMalonsy, Capte, QMGJ/ (" \ [/UX (0L (LI J

Nov 8, 19:!1. J
Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . . | L

Heuse Argonno Cem Romagne—sous—liontfazcon #1232
To Permanent Cemetery

Convoyer_’}_'_?_'ff?_l_'f ____________________ .Signature Shipping( I(q)?‘?iier_l_% _(-}:Ri ____________ ? :f_f_t_?_'w. -l-
Rocovedta habers et = ot S S P e o _ Bl e v S D Sl .If:‘

7 |
G.R.S Repregentatlve _______________________________________________________________________ f
U ' ]
Reintorred.. ... pHeuse-Argonne Cemetery- 1238e Hovs-1T4h; 1880 | \
GEayERNO: Sqpdes gl far R of o T S G Section . S & WERS
Piotxx... ¥3xeicxd%  Elock B. ... BoWo s . i

hw

------------------------------ 1 f' o

James \w\i Youn; ar,
Captain Q.M. G.

JEL




G.R.B.Form No. 120 o
Shipping Inquiry
(Ed.of Jan,1,1921)

TIAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THEL QUARTERLIASTER GEIERAL OF THE ARWY
H““’.CER_LAT DIVISION

WASHINGTON. A DR bl
AU ‘r?f{'r
FROM: Chief, Cemeterial DlVlSlOl’l O« Q.M.G
¥ & 'TT % A/ : 2
TO: 1rs, ®lizabeth Burgner , 82i-Sv—teéust—9ty, No, Platte, Neb,

SURJECT: Remains of.. Pvt., Raymond F. Burgner, Ser. No. 2961468, Co. I, 28th Inf.

The records of this office shew that yourhawennaqumstadnommtrirembedymodmithen rmma
D BRAGTRREERAR

(-ii./m QL . .;l_‘_v_fd f-g_{vﬂg v F(,\i&

~|

il 'these are not the correct instruction s, please corrcct them, Make corrections
on reverse side of this sheet,

. The nearest next of kin may choose between (1) return of body to any address in
the United States; (2) interment in the National Cemetery,Arlington,Va,, or any
other National Cometery; or (3) body to remain in Burope,

By authority of the Quartermaster Generzl,

GEO. H., PENROSE,
" Colonel, Q.M.C.

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate
paper and a SZRIOUS DELAY ir the shipment of this body. State in e
or not these relatives are STLLL LIV-NG.

= - w&;
=, -
%,
2,

Was scldier married} f‘d‘é;\ vy \x@zj

. AR é ;\g‘,f‘”
ok e e = AP\ ;..
NAME OF, - NOo AND STPEET _ TOUN 167478
Soldier's widow El ﬂ“’\ﬂldm nd L W B ﬂ"\ Ww’a&‘ mﬂd Tl
1 e
Soldier's children 2 -
(Name oldest first) \\g

3 T
| X —CF
Father OC( ol \%&m{;% ‘ A

Mothex A

Erothers, 2_3 N, don | Pon R /
(Sieme. o L= a : R 0 B

est first)3

1

Sisters, 2 M @J.Lt‘kﬂ : ; “A-’l

(lame old=

est first)3 _ﬁ_&.;_

Date CPLU\LI l'-L 112 ¢ Signature M-Q?th!! ‘3”5%

Address __M}L_mm Relatiounship

Imnorfan-t = cAREFULLY read instructions before i‘llllng out this naper

5=1947/MD (over) -
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REmAINS DATA
Mle #f 42645

1. Locatiox InpEX CARD:

! f WW{
1':2% LQZL{H{
?//Lu w—ﬁ L ‘7,?

(@) Name _ BURGNIR, Raymond F. Sor. No. 3961468 RS G
! - TYPDB .
@) Reank ... 0 Organization ___L_’E,:___:.[__’__-_z_ﬁﬁg___l_ﬁ:_t:,'_ _____________
1 : Lo . |CRR._ 42"
(e) Date of death ____ 0-19-18 (d) Cause of death _le_agc:p_r_le_ygpgng_g
II. RecrstraTioN CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):
(@) GraveNo. 206 Rowie . g 2 v, N e Sec. ...z B TYp. DB
aeva Ad Mrs. Elizabeth Burgner, (Wife) 821 N. Locust 5t.
(@) Hm g, Addssss = ey T Noe-RPlette a7
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ___-____ﬁ‘,_" ___________ CKR..43.:7-
IV. A. G. O. Disposrrion CaRp:———=="" " Date of e o e ISR S S )
(22 ars e e O i R R ey o e e B Relationship wooeoome oo
(¢) Address gl T W e N R e I
(d) Remains) o beibrompeht 10 UL Sl i oo S
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at _-_-___________-__________f __________________________________
s _____________,__-__________-_‘?¢ __________________________________
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. N .
________________________________ 0. SR 3 ORI S L. OV W
<
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. .S
.
Examiner’s Initials Date . b , 1920.
V. A. G. O. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from ... ___ O e B i b
____________________ T v (o1 JECEVRTTERSENERI, ¢, < NN E e e
X
confirming request in Par, IV., item_......._______ , above, or requesting that________ NI SR . S
_____________________________________________ D Qo A RN YOl
- \
--------------- N '\\ e
. Examiner's Initials ... Date 2n2y MW= 207 1924
VI. G. R. S. Fr.es, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: ...\ \] b e e o
. ¥ J ‘ :;’}' -
AT L ALAAL . A7 S 0 st AR G
N
"""""""""" B e o et P SRR SR, R TNRRRG T ST
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? . ________________ T
Examiner’s Initials 2. o Date --«-_--L_“_kj._,;--., _______ L _?_ff___-, 1820
FRANC R ‘
COUNTRY TR CeMETERY No. e SHEET gNO. PRS0 maaAg
G. B. S, Torm No. 115 A - ltl' X ;};\ ! Male Form No. 114
’ CARDED /| % )]
i

| /4 F o g
N ¥ K i it
{ A
‘ ! et |
ot SR

J

[a¢



5;6:;-.‘. Lpia
VII. G. R. . Form No. 114 made>__________________

RN

Typed by __ Ha,f?:‘.‘;i’.’f’_’?»{ﬁ_fl\.-_--____, Checked by -

lod £d
VIII. FiNaL ActioN: £,

e

i)

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

( cable on
FEx 2 841

.
. , 10260 h
By ¥
[L%-: 3"3§~s ------------ , 1920
&
& il
2 B

& = imm

FEB 5 1920

latberon oo B8, S - T T s o090

=
™S
e
e
[
=
{ o
[a-]
=3
D
o
=
3
o
£2
£ Gy
N

_________________________________________________

T : CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE.

ActioN TAEEN,

Besiresbodyihot=t STBYE 38 N e o S
Body:to beshipped o 1 o e e

7

e K 12 1 qal 2Hy o mf«%aﬂ%

-+
L

P - e Rl S Pl sl

________________________ 7

EN



677-30

/

July 30th, 1921,

Pile Noa 255_08 Comellive 001 By,

(BURGNER, Raymond ¥,) ¥

Hrs. Elizaboth Burger,
116 Vest 6th St.,
!m‘th M“. MW.

Doar Madams

Your Shipping Inquiry dated April. W, 1920,
sting that the remains of your late husbaml, Raymond
gner, Irivate, Serisl Nmiber 5961468, Compeny I, 28th

wmw,hhﬁ hhmfwwulhamutwim '

Cempiery has been forwanged to the Comeierial Vivisien, Office

::t;:. uartemmaster Gongral, Washington, Ds Cuy fr necessary

O eeTTTON e
i o, N2
The Cemeteriwl B i Dy oy wild
fwrnish you the prave lecation ih the!peement American
Genetery as soon as puao‘h mcr m, body hes been placed
thdl'.lla ¥ ) l.- @/ w ¥

- Twa Department desires to0 renaw its previous
oxpeasion of sympathy in youwr bereavermnt.

By suthority of the (uartemester Gensrals

Re Bs SEANNON, o
ain, QuoCay
offieor in Chargas

s S . e e




0TeYTY
LOPE AN0D wioT

« Tla 200 g o Ellp 0l 6o298 07 whid
{«¥ baarmgait (FEOHATE)

st et s
. 136 oD S%el ALY
S et e e

ummmwnmmﬁiﬁdw
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WAR DEPARTMENT
QUARTERMASTER CORPS
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
PIER 2, HOBOKEN, N. J.

July 30th, 1921.

File Noe 2938 ComeDiv ¢,Cor (b,
(BURGNER, Raymond F,)

MEMORANDUM FOR: Chief, Cemeterial Division, OeQellelie,
Weshington, D, C,

SUBJECT: Return of Records - Cemetery #677, Hof.
#30, “ransmittal Memorandum H~873.

1. ¥orwarded herewith are records pertaining
to the case of the late Raymond ¥. Surgner, Private, Serial
Number 3961466, Company I, 28th Infentry, it having been
definitely determined that the remains be left in France for
burial in a pemmanent American Cemetery.

R. E. SHANNGN,

Cappadm, QelieCs,
" Officer in Charge.

BY:

C.
Exacutive Assistante

encls,

égf,, M,é / '/
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ST e S b bl e et i e BRI Sere No,

: iaveE, 1\ TEL e e
(o) Bek . . b Orcanization . 90 I, 86th Inf,

P ...{iﬁf\;?.i
= s 10=19-18 Gause of Iobar pneumonia
(e a‘t of death dezth

iT. EI} STRATION CARD.={Check Reg.,Card Inf. azsinst Loc. Ind,Inf,)s
&

(a) Grave No,. 777 Rews o A c= b Plot 4 sect. ..EB TYE. BB

.........................

- = Se ulizabeth Burgner, {(Wife) 821 N. Looust St. =
(b) Emerg Aduresﬁj_r_ .......................................... Hos Plat::g‘e;“ N s e .
III, Fides of soldiers dying from contageous diseases 30 CAZD CER 4351

IV.  Irnfermation on which advice to Europe ir letter of itrarsmittzl wa

.............................................................................................

hle 199
7e Fodlowing advice forwarded to Europe by = (cable on g

(Tetter o-tLoT".a.f;lFrE“B 51.92[ .....

L)

Vi, Form 115 forwarded to H.R.S. Hoboken, N.J. FEBIQ192f

LRI SUPPLEMENTARY BREQUESTS

Pate of Relationship & _
and. Sonree.... ... L AN E S e P L B S DIt S e 5 3 Action takan
ot e el e TR e L e e S g O s B S e D s SR SR SR D e e S
........................................................ e L L e R s R LT B T
YvIII. Form 115 received from G.R.S.Hoboken, S B e e s S b e 00
|
CCUIRY CEMETEIY NO. SHEET N0, ~
2 PB.5. FORE 115=-A

s-snefm TRANCE 677

53 X N
CON. LATTON OF DISPOSITION OF REMATN. JATA R ?5 ‘Q &
File 7 48646 3 < .



W{QJ\—J b 192 O

I, the undersigned,am the \¢J1,LJ_ and nearest living next of kin cf
(Relatibnship)
the within-named soldier, and desire whe following disposition of his remains, viz!
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired,)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet,

O - ond snipped %o i
(Hame)
___'_.4——-——'_—-___——_——4—- :
(Rearetation) (State)
34 . rd—bur] T - ==National Cemctery,
‘4, To remain in Europe,for'burial in a permanent American Cemetery,

>

Signature. FKJI-‘M M%l*“\

INSTRUCTLIONS FUR FILLING QUT.

1, If definite instructions for tne disposition of a body are nct received from

the next of kin within two weeks of its arrival at New fork, burial will be made
without further notice in the World War Section of Arlington National Cemetery,

2, The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense,

3. This paper MUST EE SIGNED BY TdE PERSON VHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN Td4F ORLER
chown in the square on the other side of this sheet,. iy e

<, This paper must ve returned showing the name and address of ezch of ine near=
est next of kin in the spaces provided therefor on the otner side of this sheet,

If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the IEGAL=-
LY APPOINTED GUARDIAN of the children snould ascertain theif wisnés and act fer
tnem in this matter,

6» If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin,if
living near you, to rill out this paper, ?

7« 1 YCU are not the nearest living next of kin and d¢ not know Wi0 OT VWnere
the nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office

8 You are requested ic return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the

Y

case of tais body,

9, Use the inclosed envelope=pay no postage,

Hote:=INSTHUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSIIION OF REMAINS will be issued by tnis office -upe
on the properly executed authority of the lejal next of xin in eacn case, The wi=
dow is the firsl person having disvosition of tne remains of her husband, Snould’
there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the moth=
er,1s the proper authority., The brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sige
rs in order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rank next in cuthority to des
cide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if a
widow nas remarried she forfeits her right, and the next of kin as given above wili
nmoke decision, -

it
«1947/MB
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“f"’ .. '-»'-",.; 7
G. R. 8. Form No. 1. 1 i - Hq. G. R. 8. T'ile

2. Soldier’s N03961468,
3. BURGNER............... BAYMOND .Fa............. oy,
Surname (in block letters) First \'um'. and Initials
4 .BVGe.......... CaveTucciid eBiith,. IRt . e oo
Rank (‘.nmp:my Regt. or Corps
5. 0et...19,. 1918.....D.0£. Dis0asS0................
Date of Death Cause, if known
6 08%... 2% 5 IO Ba . voier. o American....... S
Date of Burial Cemetery
7. VAUBECOURTw. . cooveeeeeae ISE v vverennnnn
Town or Commune (in block letters) Dvpmtment i
|
O~ | Sect, M........ L O
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter
9. Name Peg? ..... Cross? Y8.8.Headboard? . ... Bottle? .....
Check Method of Marking
10. Buried with Body? Y@8..Attached to Grave Marker? Yes..

Identification Tags

. If name unknown and taps mlsam , give marks and deserip-
tion. ;

Map !f-:[de of cemetery

ol’monco, il interment¥isg

.,
.............. """'5»_3.,',:,1 oo TS S i S R e
.Chaplain. S.B.BoOth, B, Ho#9 .....ccooovvv.. ...
Give name Chaplain or Burnl Officer

Slan;esgt Franlc .E. Rase,...........

=2 NUU QU / Gloup..2 ..... '[Tmf 310, .G. R. 8.
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¢
|

A%
# 1

¥\

SR gt T
GRAVE LOCAT =N BLANK
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

Burgner, . 3961468, ......Raymond . F. ..

(Surname.) (Number.) (IMirst Name and Initials.)

’ (Rank.) (Organization.) |

| paTE OF BURIAL.. Oct 21/18.. ..
| PLACE OF BURIAL..Venbecourt ... .. .
{ (Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
, must specify clearly what map is used.
\Bar=le~due. 51 NE 1/505000 -Lambert.....
| Projection North 241,.1 Fast 508.4 ..

i
|\ {GBAVE NUMBER....86¢ M 2065 i .-

| HOW MARKED: NamePeg? .......... Cross?... L€8. ...
{ - With

f Headboard® ......... .. Bottle?. ‘bédy 2

{ IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

bt o

| Was one buried with hody?.. Yeg... . B e A N

‘1 Was one fastened to name po{mo'i"' 7 NG

| stake used as a grave marker?. . Yegﬂ" ...... A T =

; If mame unknown and tags “missing, description and marks
 should be given h'el;e: 3 M o ‘ \ c;:;!
j ‘ ! 3
f ........................................ |
p ¢ o |
{ 3 |
- R i o St | AR 1Y F BER SOSeEta| iy Sy

| A {o}

j 1 o

FaR R N e e O T T

{ : ;

! REPORTED BY: /5 L4, /

t- : 12747278

Sam Hardem

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Ofiicer.)

; This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.



